Date/venue

10/18/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA2

10/18/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA1

10/18/24,10:20 PM
PISTA2

10/18/24,10:20 PM
PISTA1

10/18/24, 1110 PM
PISTA2

10/18/24, 1110 PM
PISTA1

P xporty

| OPEN OPS - UP CLUB CORNELLA

Calendar: Tercera Femenina / Grupo 1

Home

Sara Lopez Villena
Blanca Giménez Casanovas

Maria Salaverria
Julia Serrano

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Julia Brasé

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Sara Lopez Villena
Blanca Giménez Casanovas

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Julia Brasé

1/1

Result

0-9

8-9

9-6

39

9-1

9-7

Away team

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Julia Brasdé

Sara Lopez Villena
Blanca Giménez Casanovas

Maria Salaverria
Julia Serrano

Maria Salaverria
Julia Serrano

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José
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